10-11:30

11:45-12:45

LUNCH

1:30-3:00

3:00-4:15

10-11:30

11:45-12:45

LUNCH

1:30-2:45

3:00-4:15

FIRST DRAFT-SECOND WEEK-DANCE CONSERVATORY SUMMER SCHOOL 2021

Monday

PILATES
CONDITIONING
Ms Susie

Tuesday

PILATES
CONDITIONING
Ms Susie

Wednesday

PILATES
CONDITIONING
Ms Susie

Thursday

PILATES
CONDITIONING
Ms Susie

Friday

PILATES
CONDITIONING
Ms Susie







