FIRST DRAFT-SECOND WEEK-DANCE CONSERVATORY SUMMER SCHOOL 2021

SUMMER	WEEK 2 (AUG. 9-13) PRO 1/ 2					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
10-11:30	BALLET Ms Stephana	BALLET Ms Stephana	BALLET Ms Stephana	BALLET Ms Trisha	BALLET Ms Trisha	
11:45-12:45	CONTEMPORARY BALLET Ms Stephana	CONTEMPORARY BALLET Ms Stephana	CONTEMPORARY BALLET Ms Stephana	CHARACTER Ms Trisha	CHARACTER Ms Trisha	
LUNCH						
1:30-3:00	CONTEMPORARY/ MODERN MS MONICA	CONTEMPORARY/ MODERN MS MONICA	CONTEMPORARY/ MODERN MS MONICA	POINTE/ REP Ms Tania	POINTE/ REP Ms Tania	
3:00-4:15	PILATES CONDITIONING Ms Susie	PILATES CONDITIONING Ms Susie	PILATES CONDITIONING Ms Susie	PBT CONDITIONING Ms Tania	PBT CONDITIONING Ms Tania	
	WEEK 2 PRO 2/ JR. PRO					
10-11:30	BALLET Ms Trisha	BALLET Ms Trisha	BALLET Ms. Trisha	BALLET Ms Tania	BALLET Ms Tania	
11:45-12:45	CHARACTER Ms Trisha	POINTE/REP Ms Trisha	POINTE/ REP Ms Trisha	POINTE/ REP Ms Tania	POINTE/ REP Ms Tania	
LUNCH						
1:30-2:45	CONTEMPORARY BALLET Ms Stephana	CONTEMPORARY BALLET Ms Stephana	CONTEMPORARY BALLET Ms Stephana	CHARACTER Ms Trisha	CHARACTER Ms Trisha	
3:00-4:15	CONTEMPORARY/ MODERN MS MONICA	CONTEMPORARY/ MODERN MS MONICA	CONTEMPORARY/ MODERN MS MONICA	PILATES CONDITIONING Ms Susie	PILATES CONDITIONING Ms Susie	

SUMMER	WEEK 2 (AUG. 9-13) PRO 1/2		